DX Series
Specification Grade Die Cast
Aluminum Exit Signs
AC Only and Self-Powered
Standard Self-Diagnostics Electronics*
LED Illumination
Housing
• Frame and stencil face constructed of die cast aluminum alloy

ALL SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Ordering Example
Ordering Information
NOTES:
1) Some option combinations may impact UL listing. Consult factory for specifics.
2) Must specify “PM” option for compatibility with pendant kit.
3) Utilizes larger housing - 13.5 x 8.5 x 2.5
4) Not available with Smart Charger option
Dimensions
4.75”
(12.1 cm)
4.63”
(11.8 cm)
.75”
(1.9 cm)
13.25”
(33.7 cm)
8.13”
(20.7 cm)
2.38”
(6.0 cm)
Canopy
Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.
DX = DX Series
Classic
Die Cast
Exit
N = Nickel
Cadmium
A = AC
L = LED
Only
1 = Single
2 = Double
R = Red
G = Green
A = Natural Brushed Aluminum
Face w/ Black Housing
B = Black Stencil Face
w/ Black Housing
N = Natural Brushed Aluminum
Face w/ Natural Brushed
W = White Stencil Face
w/ White Housing
WA = Natural Brushed Aluminum
Face w/ White Housing
2CKT1 = 120 VAC Two Circuit Wiring
2CKT2 = 277 VAC Two Circuit Wiring
BF = Buzzer/Flasher (emergency units only)
BZ = Buzzer (emergency units only)
DC = 12-48 VDC Input Power
(AC only models)
DL = Damp Location Listing
EX = Special Input Transformer
(specify voltage and frequency)
FA = 24 VDC Fire Alarm Interface
(regulated constant DC voltage)
FL = Flasher (emergency units only)
LC = Low Level Matching Die Cast
Remote Exit 4
LL = Low Level Institutional Frame Surface
Mount Remote Exit 4
PM = Pendant Mount Only
(must order pendant kit accessory) 2
SW = Special Wording/Graphics 3
T = Self-Testing Diagnostics (non-audible)
TA = Audible Self-Testing Diagnostics
TP = Tamperproof
VRS = Vandal Resistant Lens with
Tamperproof Hardware
SC = Smart
Charger
Diagnostics